IN
LI
N
E
FA
N
S
Centro EC

Ø
D1
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLACENTROEC150 Centro EC 150 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 150 mm EC MOTOR
BLACENTROEC200 Centro EC 200 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 200 mm EC MOTOR
BLACENTROEC250 Centro EC 250 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 250 mm EC MOTOR
BLACENTROEC315 Centro EC 315 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 315 mm EC MOTOR
blaubergventilation.com.au
33HVAC VENTILATION  |  2020
IN
LI